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CR PIEMONTE (0302041A)
TORINO - 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Torneo CR PIEMONTE 0302041A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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CR PIEMONTE (0302041A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 CM Aglietti Graziano        ITA PIE TO 2087 0 0 1961 M 807699 100778

11 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1711 0 0 1964 M 105182

13 CM Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2064 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

12 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1795 0 0 1989 M 105195

8 CM Giacomasso Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1821 0 0 1962 M 809853 102211

7 1N Giordana Marco           ITA PIE TO 1804 0 0 1961 M 102205

1 CM Gotti Marco              ITA PIE TO 1927 0 0 1961 M 100606

3 CM Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA PIE TO 1743 0 0 1937 M 100792

10 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA PIE TO 1753 0 0 1951 M 104724

17 CM Maccagno Giancarlo       ITA PIE TO 2133 0 0 1958 M 802107 107503

18 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA PIE TO 1813 0 0 1959 M 109529

9 M Moncelli Giorgio         ITA PIE TO 2148 0 0 1950 M 801852 102288

14 CM Pepino Enrico            ITA PIE TO 2058 0 0 1972 M 810908 105390

4 M Racioppo Paolo           ITA PIE TO 2206 0 0 1969 M 804460 102001

16 CM Ragni Paolo              ITA PIE TO 2049 0 0 1958 M 106989

15 1N Rotundo Raffaele         ITA PIE TO 1807 0 0 1974 M 106369

6 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 1962 0 0 1981 M 102175

5 1N Vinciguerra Marco        ITA PIE TO 1789 0 0 1964 M 102164
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Berutti Mario            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1964 M 105182

12 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 105195

7 1N Giordana Marco           ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 102205

1 CM Gotti Marco              ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1961 M 100606

3 CM Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA 1743 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1937 M 100792

10 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1951 M 104724

18 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 109529

16 CM Ragni Paolo              ITA 2049 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 106989

15 1N Rotundo Raffaele         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 106369

6 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA 1962 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1981 M 102175

5 1N Vinciguerra Marco        ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 102164
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